31. Schmelzer Crosslauf (Schmelz) am 21.01.2007

1000 Meter
Pos. Name
1. Bidot, Jan Lucas
2. Wirbel, Philipp
3. Bettinger, Manuel
4. Jakob, Oliver
5. Maas, Julie
6. Schwarz, Daniel
7. Wegener, Lee
8. Schu, Lena
9. Bickelmann, Mona
10. Petry, Matthias
11. Wilbois, Philipp
12. Pankuweit, Till
13. Weber, Lennert
14. Gerhard, Louisa
15. Greff, Jan-Philipp
16. Dietrich, Anna-Lena
17. Jung, Moritz
18. Dadrr, Eicke
19. Lenschow, Yannick
20. Bickelmann, Lisa
21. Enzweiler, Marvin
22. Zenner, Clara
23. Bellmann, Adrian
24. Welker, Katharina
25. Ruschel, Jan
26. Mysliwietz, Marvin
27. Paulus, Eva
28. Mellinger, Annika
29. Kastler, Alexander
30. Martini, Sven
31. Guth, Nathalie
32. Weyand, Tim
33. Mann, Celina
34. Bambach, Celine
35. Kockler, Phillipp
36. Schug, Julian
37. Flieger, Tim
38. Messinger, Michelle
39. Feld, David
40. Lambert, Elisa
41. Schéfer, Kilian
42. van Kuilenburg, Jannis
43. Rath, Pia
44, Ziegler, Maik
45. Lorson, Paula
46. Zell, Franziska
47. Schilling, Jan
48. Oswald, Tim
49. Julien, Max

Verein/Ort

LC asics Rehlingen

LSG Quierschied

LC asics Rehlingen

LC asics Rehlingen

LC asics Rehlingen

LC asics Rehlingen

LC asics Rehlingen

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
TuS Ensdorf

LSG Quierschied

LC asics Rehlingen

LSG Quierschied

LSG Quierschied

LC asics Rehlingen

TuS Ensdorf

LC asics Rehlingen

TuS Ensdorf

TV Elm

TuS Ensdorf

TuS Ensdorf

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LSG Saarbriicken

LG Bliestal

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LC asics Rehlingen

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LC asics Rehlingen

LC asics Rehlingen

TV Elm

LA Reimsbach-Oppen
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LA Reimsbach-Oppen

LC asics Rehlingen

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LC asics Rehlingen

AC Diefflen

AC Diefflen

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LC asics Rehlingen
ATSV Saarbriicken

TV Elm

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
Piesbach

LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf

Pl./AK
1.M9
2.M9
3.M9
1.M8
1.w9
4.M9
1.wW8
2.W8
1.wW7
5.M9
2.M8
3.M8
6.M9
2.W9
7.M9
3.W8
4.M8
8.M9
5.M8
3.W9
6.M8
4.W9
7.M8
2.W7
8.M8
9.M9
5.W9
6.W9

10.M9
9.M8
7.W9
11.M9
8.W9
9.W9
1.M7
12.M9
13.M9
10.W9
10.M8
4.W8
14.M9
2.M7
11.wW9
11.M8
5.W8
6.W8
15.M9
16.M9
12.M8

Zeit
00:04:03
00:04:05
00:04:09
00:04:10
00:04:12
00:04:21
00:04:24
00:04:28
00:04:29
00:04:30
00:04:31
00:04:32
00:04:33
00:04:34
00:04:35
00:04:36
00:04:36
00:04:39
00:04:41
00:04:42
00:04:42
00:04:44
00:04:44
00:04:46
00:04:47
00:04:51
00:04:52
00:04:53
00:04:53
00:04:54
00:04:56
00:04:56
00:04:57
00:04:58
00:04:58
00:04:59
00:05:01
00:05:02
00:05:03
00:05:04
00:05:05
00:05:07
00:05:10
00:05:10
00:05:11
00:05:12
00:05:12
00:05:14
00:05:15
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31. Schmelzer Crosslauf (Schmelz) am 21.01.2007

1000 Meter

Pos. Name

50. Scherer, Hagen

51. Waoll, Jakob

52. Lang, Ragna

53. Grimmont, Maximilian
54. Weber, Janine

55. Senge, Anne-Sophie
56. Dietrich, Alexander
57. Hiry, Carmen

58. Jungblut, Yannik

59. Fournier, Catherine
60. Juckel, Lennart

61. Alt, Niklas

62. Ludchen, Mara

63. Hohlweck, Joelle-Marie
64. Detampel, Alissa

65. HOhne, Laurin

66. Schmidt, Julia

67. Weigerber, Tim Thomas
68. Saar, Jan-Niklas

69. Klauck, Monika

70. Brachmann, Marlon
71. Jungblut, Joshua
72. Andres, Lucy

73. Kockler, Julia

74. Nestler, Joshua

75. Keller, Anna-Lena
76. Voltz, Annalena

77. Lydorf, Hanna

78. Michaely, Emma

79. Schug, Justin

80. Pfaller, Leon

81. Hohlweck, Angelika
82. Dorr, Femke

83. Naumann, Jonas

84. Lydorf, Laura

85. Gerhard, Lilly

86. Rau, Manuel

Verein/Ort

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LSG Saarlouis

TuS Ensdorf

AC Diefflen

LC asics Rehlingen

TV Piesbach

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
TV EIm

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LTF Marpingen

AC Diefflen

LAC Saarlouis

LG Bliestal

TV EIm

TuS Ensdorf

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
SC Friedrichsthal

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
TV Piesbach

TV EIm

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LAC Saarlouis

LTF Marpingen

TV EIm

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LC asics Rehlingen
ATSV Saarbricken

Pl./AK
13.M8
14.M8

7.W8
1.M6
8.W8
9.W8
2.M6
3.W7
17.M9
4. W7
18.M9
3.M7
10.W8
12.W9
1.wW6
3.M6
2.W6
19.M9
4.M7
13.W9
1.M5
4.M6
3.W6
4.W6
15.M8
5.W6
6.W6
11.wW8
7.W6
2.M5
5.M6
S5.W7
8.W6
16.M8
9.W6
1.wW5
20.M9

Zeit
00:05:17
00:05:18
00:05:21
00:05:22
00:05:24
00:05:25
00:05:28
00:05:29
00:05:30
00:05:34
00:05:35
00:05:39
00:05:43
00:05:50
00:05:54
00:05:56
00:06:00
00:06:07
00:06:10
00:06:11
00:06:13
00:06:15
00:06:22
00:06:23
00:06:35
00:06:38
00:06:40
00:06:45
00:06:46
00:06:51
00:06:52
00:06:59
00:07:05
00:07:10
00:07:39
00:08:18
00:09:10
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31. Schmelzer Crosslauf (Schmelz) am 21.01.2007

1400 Meter

Pos. Name

1.

© oNo O A WDN
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Kruchten, Felix
Pfiffi, Daina

del Fabro, Johannes
Freydag, Kim
Becker, Louisa
Chrstian, Lusa
Staudt, Maximilian
Jakob, Frederik
Enzweiler, Ayleen
Jericho, Tom
Reitz, Mara
Clemens, Stella
Gasteier, Isaac
Wellinger, Jan
Bourdier, Sebastian
Becker, Alice
Hornetz, Mathias
Glatt, Jana
Spengler, Tom
Jager, Milena
Adamy, Lea

Feld, Alex
Schiffmann, Linda
Plach, Laura
Saar, Dominik
Spaniol, Fabian
Louia, Marvin
Sengotta, Timon
Freitag, Nina
Grof3, Hannah
Malner, Fabian
Bolz, Franziska
Ziegelmeier, Arleen
Heid, Nicole
Keller, Jan-Philippe
Jungmann, Anna
Blaumeiser, Jan
Kuckartz, Marie
Gleser, Nadine
Wiirden, Daniel
Backer, Dominic
Barbian, Luisa
Selzer, Sarah
Lorson, Bastian
Schwarz, Verena
Wabhlster, Lena
Geber, Vanessa
Schu, Manuel
Jericho, Meike

Verein/Ort

LSG Shbr.-Sulzbachtal
TuS Neunkrichen
LSG Kollertal

TV Piesbach

LSG Shr.-Sulzbachtal
ATSV Saarbriicken
LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LC asics Rehlingen
LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
ATSV Saarbriicken
LC asics Rehlingen
ATSV Saarbricken
LC asics Rehlingen
LTF Kollertal

LSG Shbr.-Sulzbachtal
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LSG Shbr.-Sulzbachtal
LAC Elm

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LG Berus

AC Diefflen

LSC Duppenweiler
ATSV Saarbriicken
TuS Ensdorf

TV Saarwellingen

LG Berus

ATSV Saarbriicken
ATSV Saarbriicken
GROJOS LTF Elversberg
AC Diefflen

ATSV Saarbricken
LG Reimsbach-Oppen
TV EIm

TV EIm

LSG Quierschied

TV Piesbach

LSG Quierschied

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
AC Diefflen

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal

LC asics Rehlingen

LSG 98 Kollertal

LG Berus

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf

Pl./AK
1.M11
1.w10
2.M11
3.M11
1.will
2.W11
4.M11
5.M11
3.W11
1.M10
4.W11
2.W10
2.M10
6.M11
7.M11
5.wWl11
3.M10
3.W10
4.M10
4.W10
5.W10
8.M11
6.W10
7.W10
9.M11
10.M11
5.M10
6.M10
6.W11
8.W10
7.M10
9.W10
10.w10

7.W11

8.M10
11.w10

9.M10
12.w10

8.Wl11
11.M11
10.M10
13.W10

9.W11
11.M10
10.wW11
11.w11
14.W10
12.M10
15.W10

Zeit
00:05:42
00:05:44
00:05:54
00:05:55
00:05:58
00:05:59
00:05:59
00:06:01
00:06:05
00:06:05
00:06:08
00:06:12
00:06:13
00:06:19
00:06:24
00:06:25
00:06:26
00:06:27
00:06:27
00:06:28
00:06:31
00:06:31
00:06:32
00:06:32
00:06:32
00:06:33
00:06:34
00:06:35
00:06:41
00:06:42
00:06:42
00:06:49
00:06:51
00:06:52
00:06:55
00:06:57
00:06:57
00:06:59
00:07:05
00:07:05
00:07:08
00:07:10
00:07:11
00:07:12
00:07:13
00:07:14
00:07:18
00:07:26
00:07:28
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31. Schmelzer Crosslauf (Schmelz) am 21.01.2007

1400 Meter

Pos. Name

50. Warken, Stefanie

51. Schmitt, Angelina

52. Fournier, Sophie

53. Zenner, Jonas

54. Metzger, Michelle
55. Schmidt, Lisa-Helene
56. Dorr, Wiebke

57. Bastian, Judith

58. Ravaglia, Yves

59. Petry, Nadine

60. Frank-Meuren, Annika

Verein/Ort

LSG Schmelz-Hittersdorf
LG Berus

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
TV EIm

TV EIm

TV EIm

TV EIm

ATSV Saarbriicken
ATSV Saarbriicken

LSG Quierschied

ATSV Saarbriicken

Pl./AK
12.w11
16.w10
13.w11
12.M11
17.w10
18.W10
19.W10
20.W10
13.M11
14.W11
15.w11

Zeit
00:07:30
00:07:31
00:07:33
00:07:33
00:07:34
00:07:34
00:07:46
00:08:23
00:08:32
00:09:04
00:09:04
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31. Schmelzer Crosslauf (Schmelz) am 21.01.2007

2200 Meter
Pos. Name

1. Miller, Pascal

2. Rothkopf, Stephan

3. Frank, Nicholas

4. Schickerath, Jonas

5. Hilt, Sebastian

6. Becker, Christian

7. Speicher, Sebastian

8. Plewig, Simone

9. Lambert, Jannik

10. Scherer, Laura

11. Lang, Eric

12. Korschorke, Judith
13. Ostermann, Pascal
14. Reim, Katrin

15. Theis, Steven

16. Schmitt, Jan Philippe
17. Engbarth, Alexander
18. Hilt, Dania

19. Wachter, Catherine
20. Forster, Florian

21. Koch, Jana

22. Hiry, Jasmin

23. Herberg, Simon

24. Weyand, Eric

25. Ruschel, Gerald

26. Jericho, Eva

27. Hach, Selina

28. Juckel, Magnus

29. Brachmann, Marvin
30. Schroder, Jean-Claude
31. Klauck, Michaela
32. Schilling, Katja

Verein/Ort

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LC asics Rehlingen

LC asics Rehlingen

LC asics Rehlingen

LC asics Rehlingen

TV Piesbach

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LG Reimsbach-Oppen
RV Mowe Schmelz

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LSG Kaollertal

LTF Marpingen

ATSV Saarbricken
ATSV Saarbricken

TV EIm

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LC asics Rehlingen

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LSG Shr.-Sulzbachtal
ATSV Saarbriicken

TV Piesbach

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
TV EIm

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
ATSV Saarbriicken

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal

Pl./AK
1.M15
2.M15
3.M15
1.M14
2.M14
1.M12
1.M13
1.w12
2.M12
1.wW13
2.M13
1.W14
4.M15
2.W12
3.M13
3.M12
4.M13
3.W12
4.W12
5.M13
2.W13
1.wW15
4.M12
5.M12
6.M12
2.W14
2.W15
7.M12
8.M12
9.M12
5.W12
6.W12

Zeit
00:07:34
00:08:31
00:08:32
00:08:45
00:08:51
00:08:52
00:09:12
00:09:17
00:09:20
00:09:22
00:09:32
00:09:42
00:09:47
00:09:49
00:09:52
00:09:55
00:10:00
00:10:04
00:10:09
00:10:14
00:10:18
00:10:48
00:10:50
00:10:53
00:10:54
00:11:08
00:11:19
00:11:20
00:11:51
00:11:54
00:12:26
00:13:30
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31. Schmelzer Crosslauf (Schmelz) am 21.01.2007

3800 Meter

Pos. Name
1. Mechenbier, Stefanie
2. Jericho, Marita
3. Barth, Laura
5. Engstler, Monika
8. Ruschel, Nike
9. Johann, Marita
10. Weyand, Monika
14. Kapp, Karin
17. Becker, Katja
20. Grol3, Elisabeth
21. Jungmann, Annemarie
22. Balke, Doris

Verein/Ort

SV SchlauCom Saar 05
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
SC Friedrichsthal

SV SchlauCom Saar 05
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
TV Lebach

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
TV Lebach

LT Rennschnecke Dudweiler
TV Piesbach

LG Rehlingen

LSG Saarlouis

PI./AK
1.wW40
2.W40

1.WJugB
1.W50
1.wW35
1.w45
3.W40
2.W50
4.W40
2.W45
6.WHobby
1.W65

Zeit
00:15:30
00:16:39
00:16:41
00:16:58
00:17:19
00:17:38
00:18:02
00:19:31
00:20:42
00:21:32
00:21:57
00:22:31
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31. Schmelzer Crosslauf (Schmelz) am 21.01.2007

3801 Meter
Pos. Name

4. Holweck, Andreas

6. Berrar, Oliver

7. Keller, Philipp

11. Ostermann, Bernd
12. Sauerwein, Dieter

13. Feit, Xenia

15. Coassin, Gabriele

16. Demmerle, Laura Maria
18. Pattar, C&eacuteline
19. Burger-Holland, Petra

Verein/Ort

LG Berus

TV EIm

LTF Marpingen
LT Hemmersdorf
LG Berus

LT Hemmersdorf
LG Berus

C.0O. Insming

Pl./AK
1.MHobby
2.MHobby
3.MHobby
4.MHobby
5.MHobby
1.WHobby
2.WHobby
3.WHobby
4. WHobby
5.WHobby

Zeit
00:16:51
00:17:06
00:17:16
00:18:03
00:18:36
00:19:03
00:19:49
00:20:17
00:20:45
00:21:31
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31. Schmelzer Crosslauf (Schmelz) am 21.01.2007

5 Kilometer

Pos. Name
1. Bernardon, Ramon
2. Wallrich, Marc
3. Jung, Jonas
4. Jakob, Jorg
5. Grof3, Christian
6. Grol3, Joachim
7. Feld, Christian
8. Baldauf, Peter
9. Henkes, Michael
10. GroR, Alexander
11. Deman, Jens
12. Dietrich, Jorg
13. Lippert, Reinhard
14. Klein, Andreas
15. Bousser, Etienne
16. Kiehn, Thomas
17. Blum, Ernst Josef
18. Mdller, Manfred
19. Bertram, Andreas
20. Déornfeld, Jirgen
21. Kunze, Rolf
22. Goergen, Werner
23. Bachmann, Alfred
24. Schorr, Stefan
25. Dorr, Alois
26. Jung, Karl-Heinz
27. Seibel, Christian
28. Engstler, Udo

29. Ripplinger, Janek
30. Sauer, Christian
31. Dernbecher, Kurt
32. Leinenbach, Stefan
33. Herrmann, Johannes
34. Boudier, Stephan
35. Neurath, Wolfgang
36. Spaniol, Pascel
37. Mdller, Andreas
38. Schnapka, Peter
39. Bauer, Joachim
40. Bernardon, Roland
41. Noll, Gerd

42. Armbruster, Uwe
43. Grol3, Hubert

44, Germeyer, Gerd
45. Bellon, Heiko

46. Miuller, Heino

47. Schedel, Christian

I
©

Ordic, Dragon
Muller, Gerd

I
©

Verein/Ort

1. FC Kaiserslautern

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LC asics Rehlingen

TV Auersmacher
GROJOS LTF Elversberg
GROJOS LTF Elversberg
TV Lebach

TV Duppenweiler

LC asics Rehlingen
Feuerwehr Eiweiler
GROJOS LTF Elversberg
LTF Kollertal

LTF Kollertal

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
C.O. Insming
Fallschirmsportv. Saar e.V.
LTF Kollertal

LT Rennschnecke Dudweiler
LA Team Saar

TV Lebach

LTF Kollertal

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LT Rennschnecke Dudweiler
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LAC Saarlouis

TV Saarwellingen

LTF Selbach

Schnell mid Tunsdorf

TV Lebach

LTF Kollertal

LSG Saarlouis

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LTF Kollertal

LTF Kollertal

TV Saarwellingen
Prie3nitz-Kneip.V.Bexbach
TV Lebach

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LTF Marpingen

LT Rennschnecke Dudweiler
Iron Biker Saar
Fallschirmsportv. Saar e.V.
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LAG Saarbrucken

TV Ottweiler

Schnell mid Tunsdorf
Thai Boxclub Merzig

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf

PI./AK
1.M20
1.MJugB
2.M20
1.M40
2.M40
3.M40
1.M45
1.M50
2.M45
4.M40
3.M20
2.M50
3.M50
3.M45
1.M60
1.M30
4.M45
4.M50
1.M35
5.M50
1.M55
2.M55
6.M50
5.M40
3.M55
7.M50
2.M35
5.M45
2.MJugB
3.M35
4.M55
6.M40
1.M65
7.M40
2.M60
3.MJugB
8.M40
3.M60
9.M40
5.M55
2.M65
4.M60
6.M45
5.M60
10.M40
8.M50
4.M35
4.M20
6.M60

Zeit
00:18:40
00:19:23
00:19:26
00:19:48
00:20:24
00:20:25
00:20:26
00:20:40
00:20:42
00:20:52
00:21:04
00:21:09
00:21:14
00:21:22
00:21:25
00:21:32
00:22:01
00:22:05
00:22:14
00:22:23
00:22:32
00:22:36
00:22:45
00:22:49
00:22:49
00:23:16
00:23:17
00:23:28
00:23:36
00:23:37
00:23:37
00:23:38
00:24:08
00:24:38
00:24:50
00:25:18
00:25:54
00:26:02
00:26:09
00:26:22
00:26:58
00:27:06
00:27:10
00:27:15
00:27:20
00:27:30
00:27:57
00:28:12
00:28:17
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31. Schmelzer Crosslauf (Schmelz) am 21.01.2007

5 Kilometer

Pos. Name

50. Sogorski, Gregor
51. Jochem, Mike
52. Ivanov, Denis
53. Meng, Markus
54. Schiitz, Erwin
55. Ecker, Nikolaus
56. Kirsch, Albert
57. Becker, Ludwig
58. Paulus, Josef

Verein/Ort

AC Diefflen

TV Saarwellingen
Saarbriicken Marathon
Saarbriicken Marathon
LTF Urexweiler

LSG Saarlouis

TV Dippenweiler

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LG Reimsbach-Oppen

Pl./AK
2.M30
5.M35
6.M35
7.M35
7.M60
3.M65
4.M65
5.M65
1.M70

Zeit
00:29:11
00:29:44
00:29:50
00:29:51
00:30:33
00:30:46
00:30:54
00:31:25
00:38:31
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31. Schmelzer Crosslauf (Schmelz) am 21.01.2007

10.4 Kilometer

Pos. Name
1. Burgemeister, Stephan
2. Bernardon, Ramon
3. Mechenbier, Christof
4. Kammer, Bjorn
5. Schafer, Raphael
6. Molder, Stefan
7. Meyer, Jens
8. Leibrock, Bengt
9. Ziegler, Matthias
10. Sam, Emanuel
11. Asaro, Antonio
12. Klein, Stefan
13. Hoffmann, Jirgen
14. Heymes, Christian
15. Fink, Thomas
16. GroR3, Christian
17. Grof3, Joachim
18. Boos, Dirk
19. Steimer, Jurgen
20. Jager, Wener
21. Damde, Klaus
22. Lahmann, Christian
23. Weyand, Peter
24. Meixner, Dieter
25. Velten, Andreas
26. Hohlweck, Burkhard
27. Bickelmann, Dietrich
28. Lehnen, Rainer
29. Baner, Joachim
30. Mootz, Werner
31. Haeckelmann, Alexander

Verein/Ort

LC asics Rehlingen

1. FC Kaiserslautern

SV SchlauCom Saar 05
LC asics Rehlingen

LC asics Rehlingen
GROJOS LTF Elversberg
GROJOS LTF Elversberg
TV Kirkel

LTF Marpingen

TV Lebach

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
C.O. Insming

TC Weiskirchen
GROJOS LTF Elversberg
GROJOS LTF Elversberg

LSG Schmelz-Hittersdorf
RV Méwe Schmelz

TV Rehlingen

LSG Saarbriicken

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
1. FC Kaiserslautern

LTF Marpingen

TuS Ensdorf

TG Schiffweiler

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LTF Kollertal

Pl./AK
1M
2.M
3.M
4.M
5M
6.M
M
8.M
9I.M

10.M
11.M
12.M
13.M
14.M
15.M
16.M
17.M
18.M
19.M
20.M
21.M
22.M
23.M
24.M
25.M
26.M
27.M
28.M
29.M
30.M
31.M

Zeit
00:37:57
00:38:15
00:38:19
00:38:25
00:38:26
00:39:16
00:39:28
00:40:52
00:41:24
00:41:43
00:42:59
00:43:03
00:43:16
00:43:45
00:45:04
00:46:12
00:46:13
00:47:21
00:47:46
00:49:44
00:50:11
00:50:39
00:51:20
00:51:44
00:53:03
00:54:09
00:54:10
00:54:29
00:54:47
00:54:47
00:56:51

Seite 10

Bereitgestellt von LaufdatenSaar.de am 07.12.2025


http://www.lc-schmelz.de
http://www.laufdatensaar.de
http://www.laufdatensaar.de

